
Last Name First Name Unit Name E Mail

Albright Samantha City of Coldwater salbright@coldwater.org

Arevalo Joseph City of Wyoming joseph.arevalo@wyomingmi.gov

Bail Marcia Multiple Townships m.a.bail@comcast.net

Baumann John Lincoln Township johnbaumann82@gmail.com

Becker Mindy Cooper Township mbecker@coopertwp.org

Bergman Shawna City of Bay City sbergman@baycitymi.org

Boerman Stephanie Ada Township sboerman@adatownshipmi.com

Botke Beth Bath Township bbotke@bathtownship.us

Bragg Stanley WCA Assessing braggs@wcaassessing.com

Buchanan Lois WCA Assessing labuchanan@battlecreekmi.gov

Bulerski Julie Alpine Township j.bulerski@alpinetwp.org

Busscher Brian Ottawa County bbusscher@miottawa.org

Cairns Polly City of Traverse City pcairns@traversecitymi.gov

Casler Jessica Sunrise Assessing Services LLC jcasler@sunriseassessingservices.com

Chick Treena Saginaw Charter Township tchick@saginawtownship.net

Christoffersen Robin City of East Grand Rapids rchristoffersen@eastgr.org

Cole-Crocker Malinda Buchanan Township assessor@buchanantownship.net

Cook David Carrollton Township dcook@carrolltontwp.com

Cooley Don Oneida Township dfcooley@oneidatownship.org

Cirspien Rob City of Bay City rcrispien@baycitymi.org

Daugherty Kara Bedford Twp kara_daugherty@att.net

Deniston Amber City of Portage denistoa@portagemi.gov

Droste Ted Delta Township tdroste@deltami.gov

Dougherty Michael Eaton County mdougherty@eatoncounty.org

Engerson Scott City of Wyoming engersons@wyomingmi.gov

Falkenberg Andrew WCA Assessing afalkenberg@wcaassessing.com

Fox Kylie Ada Township kgalliganfox@adatownship.com

Frain Sally Otisco Township kandsf@att.net

Galligan Michael Ottawa County mgalligan@miottawa.org

Galligan Ryan City of Zeeland rgalligan@cityofzeeland.com

Haag Amy Multiple accurateassessing@gmail.com

Harger Eric Clinton County hargere@clinton-county.org

Hayes Stacey City of East Grand Rapids shayes@eastgr.org

Hoffman Heather Multiple assessorhoffman@gmail.com

Hoffman Jeff Sebewa Township assessorhoffman@gmail.com

Holland Michael City of Portage hollandm@portagemi.gov

Jackson Robert Jr City of Muskegon Heights rjackson@muskegonheights.us

Johnson Andy City of Kentwood johnsona@kentwood.us

Jones Olivia City of Hillsdale ojones@cityofhillsdale.org

Kars-Bos Kim Cooper Township kkars@coopertwp.org

Kuhnle Brittany Clinton County kuhnleb@clinton-county.org

Lee David City of East Lansing dlee@cityofeastlansing.com

Lidgard Peggy Rush Township lidgardassessing@comcast.net

Liske Wayne Sanborn Township liskewayne@gmail.com

Maday Tim City of Zeeland tmaday@cityofzeeland.com

Marinelli Denise City of Lapeer dmarinelli@hotmail.com

Malek Tyler WCA Assessing tmalek@wcaassessing.com

McDermott Barbara Pittsfield Township mjmblm818@yahoo.com

Megdan John WCA Assessing jmegdan@wcaassessing.com

Morgan Joshua Ottawa County jmorgan@miottawa.org

Morrow Kate Clinton County morrowk@clinton-county.org

Nicks Rachel City of Walker rnicks@walker.city

Patterson Beth Charter Township of Monitor assessor@monitortwp.org

Pawley Jill Delta Township jpawley@deltami.gov

Pepper Thad Ottawa County tpepper@miottawa.org
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Post Hannah City of Alma hpost@myalma.org

Powers Aaron WCA Assessing apowers@wcaassessing.com

Rames Christine Multiple christine.rames@outlook.com

Rickers Steve Allegan County stephenrickers@kentcountymi.gov

Rider Clayton Eaton County crider@eatoncounty.org

Roslund Katherin City of Alma kroslund@myalma.org

Rothley Robin Grand Rapids Township rrothley@grandrapidstwp.org

Scott Ruth Sunrise Assessing Services LLC rscott@sunrseassessingservices.com

Sinkule Bill Webster Township bsinkule@webstermi.us

Slavik Roger Elba Township elbatownship@elbagratiot.com

Slivik Wade City of Bay City wslivik@baycitymi.org

Smith Karen City of Bronson k.smith@bronson-mi.com

Smith Kelly City of Walker ksmith@walker.city

Stewart Tami Cass County tamis@cassco.org

Stob Laura Caledonia Township lstob@caledoniatownship.org

Sweet Mikyla Various mikylalsweet@gmail.com

Tacoma Tyler Jamestown Township ttacoma@twp.jamestown.mi.us

Tafelsky Laura Retired lltafelsky@gmail.com

Thelen Brian Delta Township bthelen@deltami.gov

Thomas Kimberly City of Hillsdale kathomas72.kt@gmail.com

Tobias Liz Delphi Township liz.tobias@delhitownshipmi.gov

Vandermark Timothy Eaton County tvandermark@eatoncounty.org

VanderVries Donna Muskegon County vandervriesdo@co.muskegon.mi.us

Weissert Cathy City of Portage weisserc@portagemi.gov

Wilkerson Elizabeth City of Kentwood wilkersone@kentwood.us

Woolford Matthew Kent County matt.woolford@kentcountymi.gov

Wright Tina Various tinamarie0509@gmail.com

Yoakam Jason City of Jackson jyoakam@cityofjackson.org

Yonker James Kalamazoo Township assessor@ktwp.org

Young Cynthia Leroy Township jhcdyoung@yahoo.com
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